The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUSIC FOR PATIENTS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-05
2025-09-08
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Connor Chun
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7
Donation from Michelle Kim
Donation from Jung Oh
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28
WITHDRAWN: $24.50. DEPOSITED: $350.00.

ID

txn d7Har49
txn pSHOOTA
txn_evHReEQ
txn gkHXvOQ
txn wNH]JkOk

Amount

$100.00
-$7.00
$50.00

$200.00
-$17.50

Balance
$0.00
$100.00
$93.00
$143.00
$343.00
$325.50
$325.50

Music For Patients is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Music For Patients's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




